High Quality Specialty Grain and Less than 15, 000 MT Waivers (as of 03/14/2024)
Company Name. state Email Address Point of Contact Contact Telephone Business Address Officers Type
Los Angeles Harbor Grain Terminal ca o, 2422E. Sepulveda Bivd, Long Beach, CA Dwight Robinson Under 15,000 MT
Farmers Grain Elevator a dmezger@mezgerbros.com Dan Mezger 530-662-9626 12410 County Road 99w Woodland, CA 95695 Dan Mezger Under 15,000 MT
Rovey Specialty Grains, LLC A derekr@roveyseed.com Derek Rovey 2172274541 8796 Rochester Ave. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 Derek Rovey Under 15,000 MT
Central Valley Ag Grinding LLC ca pds@cvagtransport.com Wil Baer 209-882-6939 2440 W 14th St. Oakland, CA 94607 Will Baver Under 15,000 MT
‘Adams Grain Co Dunnigan Elevator ca tmekenna@adamsgrp.com Tom Mckenna 530-668-2047 3757 County Rd 99W Dunnigan, CA 95937 Tom Mckenna | Under 15,000 MT & HQSG
‘Adams Grain Co Arbuckle Faclity ca tmekenna@adamsgrp.com Tom Mckenna 530-668-2047 7301 John Galt Way Arbuckle, CA 95912 Tom Mckenna | Under 15,000 MT & HQSG
Adams Grain Co ASA Elevator ca tmckenna@adamsgrp.com Tom Mckenna 530-668-2047 1030 East Street Woodland, CA 95695 Tom Mckenna | Under 15,000 MT & HQsG
‘Adams Grain Co Road 102 Elevator A tmekenna@adamsgrp.com Tom Mckenna 530-668-2047 17900 County Road 102 Woodland, CA 95776 Tom Mckenna | Under 15,000 MT & HQsG
‘Adams Grain Co Gill Elevator ca tmekenna@adamsgrp.com Tom Mckenna 530-668-2047 7169 Vaughn Road Dison, CA 95620 Tom Mckenna | Under 15,000 MT & HQSG
Limon West dba NORAG LLC co ‘wmarten@norag.com Wade Marten 618-315-4622 50301 US Hwy 40, Limon, CO 80828 Wade Marten Under 15,000 MT
Kalcevic's dba NORAG LLC co sean@norag.com Sean Westrom 563.422-2021 4892 East 128th Ave, Bennett, CO 80102 Sean Westrom Under 15,000 MT
Limon East dba NORAG LLC o ‘wmarten@norag.com Wade Marten 618-315-4622 135 E Main st, Limon, CO 80828 Wade Marten Under 15,000 MT
Limon West Scale 8 dba NORAG LLC co wmarten@norag.com Wade Marten 618-315-4622 50301 US Hwy 40, Limon, CO 80828 Wade Marten Under 15,000 MT
Limon East 2 dba NORAG LLC o wmarten@norag.com Wade Marten 6183154622 135 E Main st, Limon, CO 80828 Wade Marten Under 15,000 MT
Roggen Farmers Elevator Association (East) o | chodge@roggenfarmerselev.com Corey Hodge 3038495506 36401 WCR 24.5 Roggen, CO 80652 Corey Hodge Under 15,000MT
Roggen Farmers Elevator Association (West) o | chodge@roggenfarmerselev.com Corey Hodge 3038495506 36401 WCR 24.5 Roggen, CO 80652 Corey Hodge Under 15,000MT
Roggen Farmers Elevator Association (North) o | chodge@roggenfarmerselev.com Corey Hodge 303-849-5506 36402 WCR 24.5 Roggen, CO 80652 Corey Hodge Under 15,000MT
Roggen Farmers Elevator Association (Bennett) co chodge@roggenfarmerselev.com Corey Hodge 303-849-5506 555 E. Colfax Ave Bennett, CO 80102 Corey Hodge Under 15,000MT
McKay Seed Company, Inc. o terry larson@mckayseed.com Terry Larson 208-274-8857 3230 Hangman Creek Road Tensed, ID 83870 Terry Larson Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. - Walton IL [ Nath .com 928 Walton Rd. Dixon, IL 61021 Nathan Schmidgall|  Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. - Hennepin IL | IL Nath .com 7305 IL Hwy 26 Princeton, IL 61356 Nathan Schmidgall|  Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. - Utica IL [ Nath .com 750N 27th Rd North Utica, L 61373 Nathan Schmidgall|  Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and z‘H’gE Co.-Anderson Ferry | Derek Oliver@cgb.com Derek Oliver 812-838-6551 707 Church St Enfield, IL 62835 Jason Selking Under 15,000 MT
The Scoular Company - Andres, IL Processing Plant | IL tmarano@scoular.com Toni Marano 708-258-3268 284515 Route 45, Peotone, IL 60468 Toni Marano HasG
Rovey Specialty Grains, LLC n derekr@roveyseed.com Derek Rovey 2172274541 1157 Rovey Ave. Farmersvill, L 62533 Derek Rovey Under 15,000 MT
Clarkson Grain | oo 217-763-0101 2808 Thomason Drive Mattoon, IL 61938 Drew Whalen HasG
Clarkson Grain | oo 217-763-2111 924 N. State Route 32 Cerro Gordo, L 61818 Drew Whalen HasG
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. - Connersville IN | IM | Jason Selkjason.Selking@ceb.coming Jason Selking 812-218-9330 306 € 10th St Connersville, IN 47331 Jason Selking Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co.- AuroraIN | IN_ | Jason Selklason.Selking@cgb.coming Jason Selking 812-218-9330 210 George St Aurora, IN 47001 Jason Selking Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co.- Mt Vernon N | IN Derek Oliver@cgb.com Derek Oliver 812-838-6551 2701 Bluff Rd Mt Vernon, IN 47620 Derek Oliver Under 15,000 MT
Fischer Food Grade N abigail@fischersinc.com Abigal Garrett 3173988059 33875.375 E. Shelbyville, IN 46176 Abigail Garrett | Under 15,000 MT & HQSG
10M Grain, LLC N Tanner@iomgrain.com Tanner Reynolds 260-726-6224 974 € 100 North Portiand, Indiana 47371 Tanner Reynolds HasG
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. - Louisville KY | KY | Jason Selkiason Selking@cgb.coming Jason Selking 812-218-9330 10475 15th St Louisville, KY 40210 Jason Selking Under 15,000 MT
Associated Terminals, LLC's n Bill@associatedterminals.com Willam Sullivan 225-399-3041 9100 Safety Drive, Convent, LA, 70723 Willam Sullivan Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - High Tide Mobile Rig | LA [Robert Robert Boswell 2254734288 | Darrow, Lh; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chasse|  Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Bayou Special Mobile Rig | LA [Robert. Robert Boswell 225-473-4288 harrow, LA; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chasse, || Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Bob Frane Mobile Rig | LA [Robert Robert Boswell 225-473-4288 | Darrow, LA; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chasse| Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Denise M Mobile Rig | LA |Robert. Robert Boswell 225-473-4288 | Darrow, LA; 65 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chasse|  Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Marilyn G Mobile Rig | LA [Robert. Robert Boswell 225-473-4288 | Darrow, LA; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chasse|  Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Bill Hines Mobile Rig | LA |Robert. Robert Boswell 225-473-4288 | Darrow, LA; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chassq|  Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Hulk Mobile Rig LA [Robert. Robert Boswell 225-473-4288 |d, Darrow, LA; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chay  Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Mr. Ervin MobileRig | LA [Robert Robert Boswell 2254734288 | Darrow, Lh; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chasse|  Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Cooper Consolidated, LLC - Mr. Mike Mobile Rig | LA [Robert Robert Boswell 2254734288 | Darrow, Li; 665 Highway 628 Laplace, LA; 9567 Highway 23, Belle Chasse|  Robert Boswell Under 15,000 MT
Michigan Agricultural Commodities, Inc M ageers@michag.com Adam Geers 517-214-1710 216 Eastman St, Breckinridge, M1 48617 Adam Geers HasG
Everbest Organics M | elizabeth@everbestorganics.com Elizabeth Vela (989) 395-6920 136 East Munger road Munger, MI 48747 Elizabeth Vela HQSG
Star of the West Milling Company Mi | kentshelton@starofthewest.com Kent shelton (671) 541-1449 421N Cochran Ave, Charlotte, MI 48813 Kent Shelton HasG
Friederichs Seed, Inc. MN kathy@richlandifc.com Kathy Kutter 218-643-1797 3159 W State Hwy 210 Foxhome, MN 56543 Kathy Kutter HasG
Brushvale Seed, Inc. N monica@brushvaleseed.com Monica Onchuck 218-643-2311 1656 280th Street Breckenridge, MN 56520 Monica Onchuck HasG
Grain Millrs, Inc. MN | craigtomera@grainmillers.com Craig Tomera 952-983-1289 1502 Gault Street . Peter, MN 56082 Craig Tomera Has6
World Food Processing, LLC N Ktoering@purisfoods.com Ken Toering 507-263-3379 4620 284th St E Randolph, MN 55065 Ken Toering HQSG & 15,000MT
Tobolt Seed N kristi@tobltseed.com Kristi Sanger 218-287-2004 1334 50th StS Moorhead, MN 56560 Kristi Sanger Has6
Lathrop FSG Mo | ericnoel@theredwoodgroup.com Eric Noel 310-333-9571 402 Locust St Lathrop, MO 64465 Eric Noel Has6
Richland IFC, Inc. ND Kathy@richlandifc.com Kathy Kutter 218-643-1797 405 Elevator St Dwight, ND 58075 Kathy Kutter Has6
Identity Ag Processing, LLC ND csolum@sb-b.com Clay Solum 701-347-0018 1950 Heartland Ave, Casselton, ND 58012 Todd sinner Has6
Unity Seed Company or Mclntyre Pyle Inc. ND npyle@unityseed.com Nick Pyle 7013717013 3510 154th Ave SE Casselton ND 58012 Nick Pyle Under 15,000 MT
NORAG LLC Berthold ND garton@norag.com Garton Slovacek 405-202-9783 27995 72nd Ave NW, Berthold, ND 58718 Garton Slovacek Under 15,000 MT
NORAG LLC. NE Garton@norag.com Garton Slovacek 405-202-9783 550 Marina Drive, Blair, NE 68008 Garton Slovacek Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. - Riverside OH | OH | Jason SelkiasonSelking@cgh.coming Jason Selking 8122189330 3164 Southside Ave Cincinnati, OH 45204 Jason Selking Under 15,000 MT
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. - Enfield IL | OH | Jason SelkiasonSelking@cgh.coming Jason Selking 8122189330 4837 River Rd Cincinnati, OH 45233 Jason Selking Under 15,000 MT
The Scoular Company - Covington, OH Elevator | OH tmarano@scoular.com Toni Marano 800-336-2025 5750 Greenville Falls-Clayton Rd, Covington, OH 45318, Toni Marano HasG
KG Agri Products,inc. oH Kenji_Fujii@kapi-ohio.com Kenji Fuji 937-644-8215 20100 Johnson Road Marysville, Ohio 43040-9140 USA Kenji Fuji HasG
McKay Seed Company, Inc. WA don sloan@mckayseed.com Don Sloan 500-639-2293 3955 Sorensen Rd. N. Almira, WA 99103 Don Sloan Under 15,000 MT
McKay Seed Company, Inc. wa don sloan@mckayseed.com Don Sloan 500-766-9894 2945 Road N N.E. Moses Lake, WA 98848 Don Sloan Under 15,000 MT
McKay Seed Company, Inc. WA terry Jarson@mckayseed.com Terry Larson 500-523-3471 1002 Wilhem Road Rosalia, WA 99170 Terry Larson Under 15,000 MT
Wheaton Grain Inc. wi Jon@wheatongrain.com Jon Miller 952-960-2233 5852 County Huy T Chippewa Falls, W1 Jon Miller HasG
Identity Ag Processing Wisconsin (IAPW, LLC) | Wi csolum@sb-b.com Clay Solum 701:347-0018 2135 N Industrial Or. Bloomer, Wi 54724 Todd sinner Has6
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